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PUBLIC NOTICE 

2019 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 The Board of the Sewer Authority of the City of Scranton, Pennsylvania, will hold its 
regular monthly meetings on the Third Thursday of each month, at 5:30 P.M., in the Governor’s 
Room, located on Second Floor, of Scranton City Hall/Municipal Building, 340 N. Washington 
Avenue, Scranton, PA 18503, on the following dates for the year 2019: 

 

Thursday March 21, 2019 

Thursday April 18, ,2019 

Thursday May 16, 2019 

Thursday June 20, 2019 

Thursday July 18, 2019 

Thursday August 15, 2019 

Thursday September 19, 2019 

Thursday October 17, 2019 

Thursday November 21, 2019 

Thursday December 19, 2019 

 

 

Respectfully submitted, 
        

Jason A. Shrive, Esq. 
Solicitor  

       Scranton Sewer Authority 
 

 


